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284254 Adkins , Elizabeth F 9 2016 C
252490 Alvey , Gracie F 8 - X
292900 Barnett , Ashley  F 10 2015 X
284256 Bonn , Madeline F 9 2016 C
260541 Bowlds , Charlie M 12 2013 X
260534 Brian , Christian M 10 2015 X
265422 Brooks , Larissa F 7 - X
245606 Carter , Ilyvia F 12 2013 X
222081 Charles , Isabella F 11 2014 X/C
217795 Crowe , Mary Kate F 10 2015 X
198804 Cyrus , Lydia F 11 2014 X
255862 Dolleris , Steven M 8 - X
222045 Dye , Quincy F 10 2015 X
211430 Dye , Ruth Ann F 11 2014 X
255864 Evans , Andrew M 8 - X
222046 Ferry , Brandon M 9 2016 X
260564 Fields , Cora F 8 - X
217797 Fultz , Brynn Araina F 9 2016 X
260547 Gathof , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
265415 Goul , Matthew F 7 - X
217801 Goul , Sarah F 9 2016 X
178129 Gregory , Sydney F 12 2013 X
252493 Haynes , Bailey F 8 - X
198805 Haynes , Sydney F 11 2014 X
218036 Heath , Aarianunna F 9 2016 X
260568 Hedden , Denielle F 8 - X
265423 Hedden , Jessica F 7 - X
222082 Heid , Emily F 10 2015 C
255865 Heid , Ethan M 8 - X
265397 Heid , Reece M 7 - X
284244 Hill , Emma F 12 2013 X
277072 Hook , John F 9 2016 X
277073 Hook , Selina F 9 2016 X
260589 Howard , Jacob M 10 2015 X
260587 Howard , Joshua M 11 2014 X
245607 Idleman , MacKenzie F 12 2013 X
211436 Idleman , Morgan F 11 2014 X
252483 Istre , Chloe F 10 2015 X
260569 Istre , Kendell F 9 2016 X
265418 Istre , Lincoln M 7 - X
265406 Istre , Reagon F 7 - X
222047 Ives , Dawson M 9 2016 X
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284246 Kennedy , Lukas M 10 2013 X
265424 King , Alexis F 7 - X
176121 Knopp , Elaina F 11 2014 X
222021 Lane , Garrett M 11 2014 X
222050 Langford , Conner M 9 2016 X
219997 Lee , Olivia F 10 2015 X
222051 Leenerts , Parker M 10 2015 X
217805 Levine , Alexandra F 10 2015 X
211431 Lewis , Ashley F 11 2014 X
265389 Lewis , Autumn F 10 2015 X
265390 Lewter , Kristen F 12 2013 X
217806 Lowman , Zachary M 10 2015 X
178135 Lynn , Abigail F 12 2013 X
215737 Mackey , Keller M 11 2014 X
265425 Mackey , Kyndall F 8 - X
284257 Matasau , Liliana F 9 2016 C
217807 McCormick , MaKenzie F 10 2015 X
255857 McGlynn , Tyler M 9 2016 X
217808 Merideth , Allyson F 9 2016 C
222074 Merideth , Michael M 10 2015 X
217809 Mitchell , Haley F 10 2015 X
265375 Moffett , Eliza  F 9 2016 X
222024 Morris , Justin M 11 2014 X
217812 Mulvey , Taylor F 9 2016 X
215735 Niestadt , Charlie M 9 2016 X
215732 Niestadt , Terry M 11 2014 X
265398 Ntego , Tristen M 10 2014 X
222025 Pavey , Gavin M 11 2014 X
252496 Peabody-West , Carolyn F 9 2016 X
217815 Peach , Brylea F 9 2016 C
265399 Pennington , Owen M 10 2014 X
255859 Pierce , Kellen M 9 2016 X
255869 Porter , Jackson M 8 - X
265401 Saunders , Alec M 10 2014 X
222043 Scott , Emily F 12 2013 X
211433 Siegel , Lindsey F 12 2013 X
255870 Siegel , Zachary M 8 - X
260555 Sites , Kaden M 12 2013 X
176123 Skees , Madison F 11 2014 X
255871 Skees , Mason M 8 - X
260576 Speaker , Savannah F 8 - X
176124 Steele , Grace F 11 2014 X
255873 Steen , Alex M 8 - X
255874 Steen , Spencer M 8 - X
215721 Synder , Matthew M 11 2014 X
222044 Taylor , Hannah F 11 2014 X
284247 Thompson , Hudson M 9 2016 X
284248 Thompson , Stewart M 9 2016 X
265419 Tichenor , Gus M 7 - X
222077 Tichenor , Jasper M 10 2015 X
222026 Trejo , Jonah M 11 2014 X
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222079 Tucker , Grant M 10 2015 X
265420 Vodolazon , Eugene M 7 - X
255860 VonBusch , Caleb M 9 2016 X
260557 Walls , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
222083 Wells , Jordan F 12 2013 C
284258 Wells , Sydney F 9 2016 C
284259 Wilkerson , Victoria F 12 2013 C
265416 Williams , John Curtis M 9 2013 X
176125 Williams , Madysen F 12 2013 X
217819 Wilson , Adrianna F 9 2016 X
217821 Wilson , Mary F 9 2016 X
260558 Wilson , Zachary M 12 2013 X
265388 Wood , Megan F 9 2016 X
217822 Wright , Abigail F 10 2015 X
252498 Young , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
284260 Zhao , Eamer F 12 2013 C
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Varsity
Baseball

Bowlds, Charlie 
Brian, Christian 
Dolleris, Steven 
Evans, Andrew 
Gathof, Nicholas 

X Howard, Jacob 
X Howard, Joshua 

Langford, Conner 
Morris, Justin 
Niestadt, Charlie 
Niestadt, Terry 
Pierce, Kellen 
Siegel, Zachary 
Sites, Kaden 
Skees, Mason 
Steen, Alex 
Steen, Spencer 
Trejo, Jonah 

X Walls, Isaiah 
Wilson, Zachary 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Dye, Quincy 
Ferry, Brandon 
Kennedy, Lukas 
Lane, Garrett 
Lowman, Zachary 
Mackey, Keller 
Merideth, Michael 
Niestadt, Charlie 
Niestadt, Terry 
Pavey, Gavin 
Trejo, Jonah 
Walls, Isaiah 

X Wilhite, Destin 
Young, Isaiah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alvey, Gracie 
Brooks, Larissa 
Cyrus, Lydia 
Fultz, Brynn Araina
Goul, Sarah 
Haynes, Bailey 
Heath, Aarianunna 
Hill, Emma 
Istre, Chloe 
Istre, Reagon 
Mulvey, Taylor 
Peabody-West, Carolyn 
Scott, Emily 
Taylor, Hannah 
Wilson, Adrianna 
Wilson, Mary 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Elizabeth 
Bonn, Madeline 
Charles, Isabella 
Heid, Emily 
Matasau, Liliana 

X McCormick, MaKenzie 
Merideth, Allyson 
Peach, Brylea 
Wells, Jordan 
Wells, Sydney 
Wilkerson, Victoria 
Zhao, Eamer 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Ashley  
Brooks, Larissa 
Crowe, Mary Kate 
Cyrus, Lydia 
Fields, Cora 
Haynes, Bailey 
Haynes, Sydney 
Hedden, Denielle 
Istre, Chloe 
Istre, Kendell 
Knopp, Elaina 
McCormick, MaKenzie 
Mulvey, Taylor 
Peabody-West, Carolyn 
Speaker, Savannah 
Steele, Grace 
Williams, Madysen 
Wilson, Adrianna 
Wright, Abigail 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bowlds, Charlie 
Brian, Christian 
Goul, Matthew 
Haynes, Sydney 
VonBusch, Caleb 
Williams, John Curtis 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Dye, Quincy 
Fultz, Brynn Araina
Heid, Ethan 
Heid, Reece 
Hook, John 
Hook, Selina 
Howard, Jacob 
Howard, Joshua 
Leenerts, Parker 
Ntego, Tristen 
Pennington, Owen 

X Qi, Henry 
Saunders, Alec 
Tichenor, Jasper 
Trejo, Jonah 
Tucker, Grant 
Walls, Isaiah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Carter, Ilyvia 
X Crowe, Mary Kate 

Cyrus, Lydia 
Dye, Ruth Ann 
Gregory, Sydney 
Idleman, MacKenzie 
Idleman, Morgan 

X Knopp, Elaina 
X Lee, Olivia 

Levine, Alexandra 
Lewis, Ashley 
Lynn, Abigail 
McCormick, MaKenzie 
Mitchell, Haley 
Peabody-West, Carolyn 
Siegel, Lindsey 
Skees, Madison 
Steele, Grace 

X Wright, Abigail 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Mackey, Keller 
McGlynn, Tyler 
Merideth, Michael 
Morris, Justin 
Niestadt, Charlie 
Niestadt, Terry 
Pavey, Gavin 
Synder, Matthew 
Tucker, Grant 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Charles, Isabella 
Idleman, Morgan 
Lewis, Autumn 
Lewter, Kristen 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bowlds, Charlie 
Brian, Christian 
Dolleris, Steven 
Evans, Andrew 
Gathof, Nicholas 
Langford, Conner 
Morris, Justin 

Niestadt, Charlie 
Niestadt, Terry 
Siegel, Zachary 
Sites, Kaden 
Skees, Mason 
Steen, Alex 
Steen, Spencer 
Trejo, Jonah 

X Walls, Isaiah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ferry, Brandon 
Ives, Dawson 
Langford, Conner 
Lowman, Zachary 
Niestadt, Charlie 
Niestadt, Terry 
Pennington, Owen 
Thompson, Hudson 
Thompson, Stewart 
Tichenor, Jasper 
VonBusch, Caleb 
Walls, Isaiah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Dolleris, Steven 
Dye, Quincy 
Fultz, Brynn Araina
Heid, Ethan 
Heid, Reece 
Hook, John 
Hook, Selina 
Howard, Jacob 
Howard, Joshua 
Leenerts, Parker 
Ntego, Tristen 
Pennington, Owen 

X Qi, Henry 
Saunders, Alec 
Tichenor, Jasper 
Trejo, Jonah 
Tucker, Grant 
Walls, Isaiah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Crowe, Mary Kate 
Heath, Aarianunna 

X Istre, Kendell 
Knopp, Elaina 
Lee, Olivia 

X Levine, Alexandra 
Lewis, Ashley 
McCormick, MaKenzie 
Merideth, Allyson 

X Mitchell, Haley 
Moffett, Eliza  
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Peabody-West, Carolyn 
Peach, Brylea 

X Skees, Madison 
Wilson, Adrianna 
Wood, Megan 
Wright, Abigail 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Dolleris, Steven 
Evans, Andrew 
Istre, Lincoln 
Porter, Jackson 
Steen, Alex 
Steen, Spencer 
Tichenor, Gus 
Vodolazon, Eugene 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brooks, Larissa 
Hedden, Jessica 
King, Alexis 
Mackey, Kyndall 


